Stirring Hot Plates
CIMAREC® CERAMIC TOP
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
• Solid ceramic top plate is easily cleaned, resistant to acid and alkali,
and remains flat at high temperatures to ensure maximum heat
transfer.
• Cimarec's reflective bright white color enhances sample visibility.
• Choose 4" x 4", 7" x 7" or 12" x 12" heating surfaces.

• - Gentle or vigorous stirring
• - Exceptional durability
ORDERING INFORMATION
Electrical Opera ling Temp Stirring Shipping
(50/60 Hertz) Range Speed Weighl
Model Cord Sel Volts Amps Walls ·C ·F RPM lb. (kg)
Cimarec 4" x 4" (10.1 x 10.1 cm) Heating Surface
Overall Oimensions 4.75 " (12.0 cm) x 4.25" (10.7 cm) x 5.25 " (13 .3cm)
SP46615 15Amp 120 3.3 395 150-538 300-1000 100-1000 5.3 (2 .3)
SP46610 15 Amp 240 1.6 393 150-538 300-1000 100-1000 5.3 (2.3)
SP46610-33 European 230 1.6 360 150-538 300-1000 100-1000 5.3 (2.3)
Cimarec 7" x 7" (17.7 x 17.7 em) Heating Surface
Overall Dimensions 7.68" (19.5 cm) x 4.5" (11.4 em) x 8.5" (21.5 em)
SP4692515 Amp 120 9.3 1118 150-538 300-1000 100-1000 7.8 (3.5)
SP4692015 Amp 240 4.7 111 1 150-538 300-1000 100-1000 7.B (3.5)
SP46920-33 European 230 4.5 1035 150-538 300-1000 100-1000 7.8 (3.5)
Cimaree 12" x 12" (30 .4 x 30.4 em) Heating Surface
Overall Dimensions 12.88" (32.7 em) x5 .5" (13.9 em) x 13.8" (34.9 em)
SP47235' 20 Amp 120 13.7 1650 120-370 250-700 100·1000 14.5 (6.5)
SP47235-60' 15 Amp 120 13.7 1650 120·370 250-700 100-1000 14.5 (6.5)